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t.  1.514.695.8228   I   1.855.739.8228

f.  1.514.695.9009   I   1.855.812.9009

LIGHT
OUTPUT

750 LM

SELECTABLE COLOR
 TEMPERATURE

3 K, 4 K & 5 K

CRI
  

80+

NOMINAL
SIZE

4″

MODEL

RZR-CCT-421

WATTAGE
VOLTAGE

10 W / 120 V

AVERAGE LUMINANCE (cd/m2)RZR-CCT-421

VERTICAL ANGLE
(DEGREES)

HORIZONTAL ANGLE
(DEGREES)
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ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARYRZR-CCT-421

FOOTCANDLE DIAGRAMRZR-CCT-421

FOOTCANDLES
AT NADIR

16.79

7.46

4.2

2.69

1.87

1.37

1.05

DIAMETER
(FEET/METERS)

11.75’ / 3.6m

17.62’ / 5.4m

23.5’ / 7.2m

29.37’ / 8.9m

35.25’ / 10.7m

41.12’ / 12.5m

47’ / 14.3m

MOUNTING HEIGHT
(FEET/METERS)

4.00’ / 1.22m 

6.00’ / 1.83m 

8.00’ / 2.44m 

10.0’ / 3.05m 

12.0’ / 3.66m 

14.0’ / 4.27m 

16.0’ / 4.88m 

DISTRIBUTION CURVE (cd/klm)RZR-CCT-421
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COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATIONRZR-CCT-421

ROOM CAVITY
RATIO (RCR)

WALL
REFLECTANCE

CEILING CAVITY
REFLECTANCE

EFFECTIVE FLOOR CAVITY REFLECTANCE 20%
** VALUES ARE EXPRESSED AS LUMENS DELIVERED TO THE TASK SURFACE **
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SERIES

3 CCT

ZONAL LUMEN
SUMMARY

ZONE

0-30

0-40

0-60

0-90

90-180

LUMENS

207.9

339.8

599

761.6

0.1

% OF LUMINAIRE

27.29

44.61

78.63

99.98

0.02


